ART. EO11/BSF3/4M
MASCHI BSF STI PER F-COIL

CFERVE

FILETTATO.

TIPO SPECIALE PER CREAZIONE SEDE ALLOGGIAMENTO INSERTO

Misura

B

L1

L2

D2

c

Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

€31,50

= e =

L2

L1

3/4"x12 @ Scatola

21.5mm

118.0 mm

38.0 mm

16.0 mm

12.5 mm
125x30x30 h mm
0,21 kg
8012667366742
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